
oTI 
PUBL 

wIsoOM ts $STRENGT 

Sl no 
1 

2 

Ref.á Ps034|2s-26 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

LC 

27 

28 

GHOo 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Ambedkar Jayanti 
Bengali New Year 
Good Friday 

Holidays 

Labour Day 
Buddha Purnima 

|Summer Vaction 

ld-i-Zuha (Bakrid) 
Rath Yatra 

Muharram 
Raksha Bandhan 
Janmashtami 

Viswakarma Puja 
Mahalaya 

Puja Vaction 
Gandi jayanti 

commencement of New Session :3rd April 2025 

| Diwali (deepavali) 
Chhat Puja 

Fateha-Doaz-Daham 

Guru Nanak's Birthday 

Winter Vaction 

Vivek Jayanti 

GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Vill: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P. S. Bizpur, 

P.O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145. 

|Annual Sports Meet 

Pujo 
|Shivrati 

|Holi 
Id-ul-Fitr 

Under Jugal Nath Memorial Society 

Netaji Birthday & Saraswati 

HOLIDAY LIST - 2025- 2026 

New Session will 

Commence for 2026-2027 

Date 

April 10 
April 14 
April 15 
April 18 
May 1 

May 12 

May 26 to June 13 

June 7 

June 27 

July 6 
August 9 
August 16 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 
Affiliation No. : 2430409 

September 17 

September 21 
September 29 to 

October 7 

October 2 
October 4 

October 20 to 

October 24 
October 28 
November 5 

December 22 

December 23 to 

january 1,2026 

January 12 

January 23 

Febuary 16 
March 4 to March 

March '21 

April '9 

Number of 

days 
01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

15 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

5 

01 

01 

10 

01 

01 

01 

02 

01 

Day 
Thursday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Friday 
Thursday 
Monday 

Saturday 
Friday 

Sunday 
Saturday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 
Sunday 

Thursday 
Saturday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Monday 

Monday 

Friday 
Monday 

Wednesday and 
Thursday 
Saturday 

Thursday 

GYANJ 

Contact No. 033-25851666/ 9073112222 

e-mail: gpskanchrapara@gmail.com 

Date 26/o4l20 2 

PRINCIPAL 
GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHO0L 

ANCHRAPARA, 24 PARGANAS (N) 



PUBLIC 

lsoOM 1S STREN ENGTH 

Ref.4ls lo2|2s-26 

GHOo 

DATE 

8th May 2025 

15th August 2025 

N.B: 

Sth September 2025 

22nd December 2025 

23rd January 2026 

26th January 2026 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 
Affliation No, :2430409 

GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Under JugalNath Memorial Society 

Vill.: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P. S. Bizpur, 
P.O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145. 

14th November 2025Children's Day (Comuter/Bus will ply) 

CELEBRATIONS: 2025- 2026 

CELEBRATION 

Rabindra Jayanti (Comuter/Bus will 
ply) 

Independence Day (Comuter/Bus will 
ply) 

Teacher's Day will be observed on 
25th September,2025 

Annual Sports meet/Annual 
Programme (Comuter/Bus will ply) 

|Saraswati Puja (Comuter/Bus will ply) 

Republic Day (Comuter/Bus will ply) 

GYANJ 

Arrive 

8.25 am 

8.25 am 

700H5 

8.25 am 

8.25 am 

TIMING 

Departure 

10.30 am 

10.30 am 

The puspanjali and the 
prasad distribution timing 

will be intimated later 

12.30 pm 

On the above mentioned dayes (except 25th Sept,2025 and 14th November,2025 students are instructed not to carry books and copies. Only school diary, tiffin box and water bottles 
are mandatory 

10.30 am 

Date 36lo4lRo2s 

Contact No. 033-25851666/9073112222 

e-mail: gpskanchrapara@gmail.com 

PRIN�IPAL 
GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHO0L 

KANCHRAPARA, 24 PARGANAS (N) 



UBLle 

STRENGTH 

Ref.4Psl03s 25-26 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 
Affiliation No, : 2430409 

GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Under Jugalath MemorialSociety 

Vill.: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P. S. Bizpur, 
P.O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145. 

OBSERVATIONS: 2025 - 2026 

1.International yoga Day: 21st June, 2025 (Saturday) 
(Pre celebration on 20th June, 2025 (Friday) 
2.Hindi Divas : 14th September,2025 (Sunday) 
(Pre celebration on 12th September,2025 (Friday)) 
3.AntarjaTIK Matribhasha Divas: 21st Febuary, 2026 (Saturday) 
(Pre celebration on 20th Febuary, 2026 (Friday)) 

**On the above mentioned observation days school timing will be as usual. 

GYANJI 

APUBLG 

Date. 

Contact No. 033-25851666 / 907311 2222 
e-mail: gpskanchrapara@gmail.com 

CPAL 

uiANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
ANCHRAPARA, 24 PARGANAS (N) 


