



# GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

### Under Jugal Nath Memorial Society

Vill.: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P. S. Bizpur, P. O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145.

Ref. 6P5 033 25-26

Date 26/04 2025

	HOI	IDAY LIST - 2025- 20	)26	
		nt of New Session : 3		
			Number of	
SI no	Holidays	Date	days	Day
1	Mahavir Jayanti	April 10	01	Thursday
2	Ambedkar Jayanti	April 14	01	Monday
3	Bengali New Year	April 15	01	Tuesday
4	Good Friday	April 18	01	Friday
5	Labour Day	May 1	01	Thursday
6	Buddha Purnima	May 12	01	Monday
7	Summer Vaction	May 26 to June 13	15	
8	Id-i-Zuha (Bakrid)	June 7	01	Saturday
9	Rath Yatra	June 27	01	Friday
10	Muharram	July 6	01	Sunday
11	Raksha Bandhan	August 9	01	Saturday
12	Janmashtami	August 16	01	Saturday
13	Viswakarma Puja	September 17	01	Wednesday
14	Mahalaya	September 21	01	Sunday
15	Puja Vaction	September 29 to October 7	9	
16	Gandi jayanti	October 2		Thursday
17	Fateha-Doaz-Daham	October 4		Saturday
		October 20 to		
18	Diwali (deepavali)	October 24	5	
19	Chhat Puja	October 28	01	Tuesday
20	Guru Nanak's Birthday	November 5	01	Wednesday
21	Annual Sports Meet	December 22		Monday
		December 23 to		
22	Winter Vaction	january 1,2026	10	
23	Vivek Jayanti	January 12	01	Monday
24	Netaji Birthday & Saraswati Pujo	January 23	01	Friday
25	Shivrati	Febuary 16	01	Monday
		March 4 to March		Wednesday and
26	Holi	5	02	Thursday
27	ld-ul-Fitr	March '21	01	Saturday
	New Session will	April '9		Thursday
28	Commence for 2026-2027			Thursday

PRINCIPAL
GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
ANCHRAPARA, 24 PARGANAS (N)









# GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

#### Under Jugal Nath Memorial Society

Vill.: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P. S. Bizpur, P. O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145.

Ref. 6P5 033 25-26

Date 26/04/2025

CELEBRATIONS : 2025 - 2026							
DATE	CELEBRATION	TIMING					
		Arrive	Departure				
8th May 2025	Rabindra Jayanti (Comuter/Bus will ply)	8.25 am	10.30 am				
15th August 2025	Independence Day (Comuter/Bus will ply)	8.25 am	10.30 am				
5th September 2025	Teacher's Day will be observed on 25th September,2025						
14th November 2025	Children's Day (Comuter/Bus will ply)	8.25 am	12.30 pm				
22nd December 2025	Annual Sports meet/Annual Programme (Comuter/Bus will ply)						
23rd January 2026	Saraswati Puja (Comuter/Bus will ply)	The puspanjali and the prasad distribution timing will be intimated later					
26th January 2026	Republic Day (Comuter/Bus will ply)	8.25 am	10.30 am				

N.B:

On the above mentioned dayes (except 25th Sept,2025 and 14th November,2025 students are instructed not to carry books and copies. Only school diary, tiffin box and water bottles are mandatory











# GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

### Under Jugal Nath Memorial Society

Vill.: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P. S. Bizpur, P. O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145.

Ref. 4.P.5 | 035 | 25-26

Date 26.0 4 2025

**OBSERVATIONS: 2025 - 2026** 

1.International yoga Day: 21st June, 2025 (Saturday)

(Pre celebration on 20th June, 2025 (Friday) 2.Hindi Divas : 14th September ,2025 (Sunday) (Pre celebration on 12th September ,2025 (Friday))

3. AntarjaTIK Matribhasha Divas: 21st Febuary, 2026 (Saturday)

(Pre celebration on 20th Febuary, 2026 (Friday))

\*\*On the above mentioned observation days school timing will be as usual.





